2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold

Event
50 Meter

Grade Name/School
4th Grade Boys River Edwards
College Park
4th Grade Girls Sofia Costa
Vista Verde
5th Grade Boys Oliver Ba
Oak Creek
5th Grade Girls Juliana Scott
Culverdale

6th Grade Boys Winner Okey
Bonita Canyon

6th Grade Girls Carmen Cruz
Alderwood

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Silver

Record Name/School

8.18

8.34

7.75

8.17

7.35

7.53

Bert Chubb
Brywood

Dyllan Harris
Stone Creek
Daniel Hahn
Turtle Rock
Maya Nishizaka
Eastshore
Lewis Chen
Stonegate

Nanami Jackson
Meadow Park

Bronze

Record Name/School

8.30

8.35

7.84

8.30

7.45

7.74

Eiler King
Eastshore
Alyssa Magpali
Stonegate
Jack Schultz
Northwood
Ruby Danner
Turtle Rock
Kenneth Park
Woodbury
Payton Harris
Stone Creek

Record
8.42

8.47

7.93

8.32

7.54

2188

Notes



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Event
100 Meter

Grade

Gold

Name/School

4th Grade Boys Alexander M Gourdine 15.25

4th Grade Girls

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys

8th Grade Girls

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Stone Creek

Grace Joiner
Bonita Canyon
Bradley Kling
Santiago Hills
Katie Liu
College Park
Jonathan Dinh
College Park
Morgan Moore
Stone Creek
Samuel Groysman
Sierra Vista

Brooke Schultz
Sierra Vista

Marco Manzi
Beacon Park

Meghan Schaus
Sierra Vista

16.08

14.20

15.07

13.42

14.41

13.66

13.97

12.28

14.29

Silver

Record Name/School

Julian Malcheski
Stone Creek
Ava Dreben
Bonita Canyon
Nathan Louie
Stone Creek

Salma Alshami
Stone Creek

Deacon Moss
Deerfield

Ellery Romesburg
Cadence Park

Evan Sundaram
Jeffrey Trail

Elyse Berger
Jeffrey Trail

Dean Berger
Jeffrey Trall

Ashley Grubert
Venado

Bronze

Record Name/School

15.62  Justin Zhang
Turtle Rock
16.35 Kaitlyn McGlynn
Canyon View
14.81  Smith Spivey
College Park
15.20 Hannah Wilbur
Oak Creek
13.62 Champion Okey
Bonita Canyon
14.64 Sarah Kramer
Meadow Park
13.81 Cameron Kim
Venado
14.3453 Cymarah Gordon
Venado
12.32 Nathan Sasaki
Venado
14.5030 Leila Cinar
South Lake

Record

15.79

16.63

15.08

15.34

13.69

14.98

14.07

14.3488

13.01

14.5070



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Event
400 Meter

Grade
4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Girls

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys

8th Grade Girls

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Gold

Name/School

Ted Kiem
Alderwood

Dyllan Harris
Stone Creek
Trent Kiem
Alderwood
Hope Brody
Meadow Park
Deacon Moss
Deerfield
Ashley Kwan
Meadow Park

Tobias Averill
South Lake

Riley Hertstein
Rancho

Marco Manzi
Beacon Park

Lauren Ulwelling
South Lake

Silver

Record Name/School

1:09.75

1:14.72

1:09.52

1:12.22

1:04.23

1:10.04

1:.02.71

1:05.71

57.98

1:06.38

Faris Abuislaih
College Park

Stella Marutyan
Beacon Park

Joe Firestone
Stone Creek
Maya Nishizaka
Eastshore

Nolan Stottlemyer
Stone Creek

Isabella Vaklev
College Park
George O'Melveny
Vista Verde

Vivian Ju
Rancho

Dean Berger
Jeffrey Trall

Maelyn McNealy
Jeffrey Trall

Record Name/School

1:12.12

1:19.54

1:11.44

1:12.82

1:09.56

1:13.31

1:03.84

1:07.99

58.81

1:06.67

Bronze
Record

Chase Valentine 1:12.16
Vista Verde
Lily Tsai 1:20.80
Stone Creek
Tyler Higuchi 1:11.75
Oak Creek
Peyton Marinos 1:13.21
Woodbury
Joshua Feldman 1:09.62
Woodbury
Sadie Warren 1:13.78
Brywood
Zac Gibson 1.03.84
Vista Verde
Sarah Wilbur 1:09.67
Lakeside
Nathan Sasaki 59.18

Venado

Madison Stottlemyer
Lakeside

1:08.77

Notes



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Event
800 Meter

Gold
Grade Name/School
5th Grade Boys Inban Kathiravan

Eastshore
5th Grade Girls Summer Wilson

Santiago Hills

6th Grade Boys Taewon Kim
Cypress Village

6th Grade Girls Julianna Yoon
Alderwood

7th Grade Boys Zac Gibson
Vista Verde

7th Grade Girls Elizabeth Odom

Sierra Vista

8th Grade Boys Ansh Parashar
Rancho

8th Grade Girls Jadyn Zdanavage
Jeffrey Trail

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Record Name/School

2:33.19

2:32:75

2:36:55

2:39:10

2:25:92

2:26.84

2:18.28

2:24.19

Silver

Iniyan Kathiravan
Eastshore

Hannah Wilbur

Oak Creek

Rafferty Ladd
Stone Creek

Emese Szekely
Portola Springs

Arthur Zhao
Rancho

Madison Ledgard

Jeffrey Trall

Aditya Sheth
Sierra Vista

Madison Stottlemyer
Lakeside

2.33.72

2:42:01

2:37:61

2:46:64

2:28.44

2:34.80

2:23.72

2:43.40

Bronze

Record Name/School

Aiden Zavala
Oak Creek

Ankita Yadav

Deerfield

Noah Villanueva
Santiago Hills
Ellery Romesburg
Cadence Park
Ryan Miao
Lakeside

Ryan Chu
Jeffrey Trail

Ayaka Hiraki
Jeffrey Trail

Record
2.35.35

2:45:36

2:42:28

2:47:88

2:30.18

2:25.50

2:46.71

Notes

New record for event and grade. Previous record
was 2:32.99 set in 2015.

New record for event and grade. Previous record
was 2:27.17 set in 2015.



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold Silver Bronze
Event Grade Name/School Record Name/School Record Name/School Record Notes
1500 Meter 7th Grade Boys Zac Gibson 4:58.27 Tobias Averill 5:14.80 Brenden Cook 5:32.92
Vista Verde South Lake Venado
7th Grade Girls Elizabeth Odom 5:05.07 Madison Ledgard 5:30.59 Kaitlyn Carmichael  5:37.84
Sierra Vista Jeffrey Trail Rancho
8th Grade Boys Tanner Castanha 4:52.71 Ansh Parashar 5:03.70 Ryan Chu 5:05.7
Lakeside Rancho Jeffrey Trall
8th Grade Girls Jadyn Zdanavage 4:57.92 Ellice Chen 5:39.92 Ayaka Hiraki 5:43.32  New record for event and grade. Previous record
was 5:07.99 set in 1995.
Jeffrey Trall Rancho Jeffrey Trall

Tuesday, May 7, 2019



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold Silver Bronze
Event Grade Name/School Record Name/School Record Name/School Record Notes
Relay 4th Grade Boys 1:02.12 1:04.65 1:06.20

Stoneccreek Deerfield Westpark

4th Grade Girls 1:06.65 1:.07.63 1:09.06
Stonecreek Bonita Canyon Vista Verde

5th Grade Boys 59.89 1:00.28 1:.02.17
Oak Creek Stone Creek Bonita Canyon

5th Grade Girls 1:00.59 1:03.32 1:04.38
College Park Deerfield Woodbury

6th Grade Boys 56.79 56.91 1:00.05
Bonita Canyon College Park Brywood

6th Grade Girls 58.83 1.01.16 1.01.57
Stone Creek Meadow Park Canyon View

7th Grade Boys 55.85 57.42 62.54
Lakeside Vista Verde South Lake

7th Grade Girls 57.04 59.03 59.45
Rancho Venado Lakeside

8th Grade Boys 51.62 52.39 54.63
Jeffrey Trall Beacon Park Venado

8th Grade Girls 56.59 58.03 58.12
South Lake Jeffrey Trall Venado

Tuesday, May 7, 2019



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold Silver Bronze
Event Grade Name/School Record Name/School Record Name/School Record Notes
Bag Shot 4th Grade Boys River Edwards 150'10" Bert Chubb 140'10" Kyle Underwood 136'0"
College Park Brywood Stone Creek
4th Grade Girls Dyllan Harris 812 Clara Chang 76'7"  Sophia Carter 702"
Stone Creek Eastshore Canyon View
5th Grade Boys Joshua Unger 1582" Vincent De Marco 150'9"  Smith Spivey 143'0"
Plaza Vista Stone Creek College Park
5th Grade Girls Clarissa Stayrook 128'7"  Catherine Medvitz 117'7" Harper Vandermolen 115'6"
Stone Creek Woodbury College Park
6th Grade Boys Nolan Stottlemyer 184'8" Kenneth Park 173'10" Brandon Bates 173'6"
Stone Creek Woodbury Santiago Hills
6th Grade Girls Maggie McEwen 132'11" Ashley Kwan 125'5" Mary Yost 120'4"
Meadow Park Meadow Park Stone Creek

Tuesday, May 7, 2019



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold
Name/School

Event
Basketball

Grade
4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Girls

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys

8th Grade Girls

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Gabriel Ibasitas

Brywood

Avery Hexun
Turtle Rock
Zachary Lee
Cypress Village
Alessia Krasnow
Canyon View
Noah Villanueva
Santiago Hills
Nanami Jackson
Meadow Park
Nikhil Sachdeva
Sierra Vista
Sienna Porter
Venado

Aidan Christie
South Lake

Kailey Schmidt
Venado

20

16

17

17

14

12

14

12

17

Silver

Record Name/School

Thiago Ida

Westpark

Ayla Agahi
Alderwood
Kerem Eren
Stone Creek
Ankita Yadav
Deerfield

Grant Goodrich
Eastshore
Gabrielle Gayle
Alderwood
Braxton Kazmer
Lakeside
Maeva Malcheski
Lakeside

Aditya Sheth
Sierra Vista

Lauren Nguyen
Lakeside

Bronze

Record Name/School

20

14

17

15

11

10

13

11

10

Owen Ta

Stone Creek

Record
15

Sahana Chakravarthy 11

Woodbury

Kameron Townsend 15

Stone Creek

Shivani Joshi
Deerfield

14

Matthew Nordstrom 10

Portola Springs
Nina Saiki
Cadence Park
JC Schindler
South Lake
Kaylie Sasaki
Venado

Nile Bogosian
Beacon Park

Jadyn Zdanavage
Jeffrey Trall

12

10

7

Notes

Tied record for event and grade. Previous
record was 20 set in 2010.



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Gold Silver Bronze
Event Grade Name/School Record Name/School Record Name/School Record Notes
Long Jump 4th Grade Boys Jackson Stout 2.0m  Jor-El Torry 1.9m  Miles Leung 1.82
Vista Verde Stone Creek Canyon View
4th Grade Girls Arianne Bruckner 1.95m Kylie Wynn 1.85m Edie Youmans 1.70m
Turtle Rock Portola Springs Meadow Park
5th Grade Boys John Moubasher 1.97m Matthew Waggoner 1.95m Leo Bjornsson 1.94m
Meadow Park Meadow Park Stonegate
5th Grade Girls Juliana Scott 2.10m Salma Alshami 2.00m vy Leimback 1.89m
Culverdale Stone Creek Deerfield
6th Grade Boys Champion Okey 2.28m Tak Nishida 2.27m James Godinez 2.22m
Bonita Canyon Vista Verde Meadow Park
6th Grade Girls Morgan Moore 2.06m Jessica Li 2.05m Vishaalakshi 2.05
Nachiappan
Stone Creek Canyon View Westpark
7th Grade Boys Tobias Averill 4.95m George O'Melveny 4.57m Gareth Forde 4.42m
South Lake Vista Verde Lakeside
7th Grade Girls Cymarah Gordon 4.49m Brooke Schultz 4.42m Elyse Berger 4.13m
Venado Sierra Vista Jeffrey Trail
8th Grade Boys Dean Berger 5.3m  Colin Huang 5.22m Marco Manzi 5.00m
Jeffrey Trall Beacon Park Beacon Park
8th Grade Girls Maelyn McNealy 4.23m Emma Steele 4.17m Ellie Chan 411
Jeffrey Trall Plaza Vista South Lake



2019 Irvine Junior Games Medal Results

Gold
Event Grade Name/School
Soccer Kick 4th Grade Boys Dylan Pelayo

4th Grade Girls

5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys

7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys

8th Grade Girls

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Stone Creek
Poorna Ayyaswamy
Deerfield

Hudson Kazmer
Eastshore

Alyssa To
College Park

Connor Stephens
Springbrook
Arden Sundaram
Woodbury

Jerome Ligate
South Lake

Kalia Kau
Venado

Daniel Goodrich
Lakeside

Sydnee Salamoff
Sierra Vista

Silver

Record Name/School

100'0"

65'7"

97'8"

102'10"

117'2"

96'10"

118'5"

112'9"

151'5"

123'10"

Shigeki Mori
Springbrook
Kaitlyn McGlynn
Canyon View
Oliver Ba

Oak Creek
Peyton Marines
Woodbury

Kyle Salamoff
Brywood

Abby Biber
Oak Creek

Jameson LoBianco
South Lake

Sabine Ramos
Lakeside

Michael Taylor
Venado

Sabrina Go
Lakeside

Bronze

Record Name/School
Gianfranco San Roman

83'4"

63'6"

94'8"

78'3"

111'6"2

86'11"

115'10"

1117

138'10"

121'9"

Springbrook
Ashlyn White
Woodbury

Jack Schultz
Northwood
Kayla Martinez
Stone Creek
Kian Zarazvand
Bonita Canyon
Isabella Melcher
Meadow Park
Tomas Ibanez
Jeffrey Trail
Nikki Sanders
Sierra Vista
Lucas Tanikawa
Venado

Ashley Grubert
Venado

Record

60'9"

94'4"

78'0"

110"7"

85'g"

109'10"

1017

110'10"

116'3"

Notes



