		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade I	Name/School	Record	Name/School	Record	Name/School	Record	Notes
50 Meter	4th Grade Boys	River Edwards College Park	8.18	Bert Chubb Brywood	8.30	Eiler King Eastshore	8.42	
	4th Grade Girls	Sofia Costa Vista Verde	8.34	Dyllan Harris Stone Creek	8.35	Alyssa Magpali Stonegate	8.47	
	5th Grade Boys	Oliver Ba Oak Creek	7.75	Daniel Hahn Turtle Rock	7.84	Jack Schultz Northwood	7.93	
	5th Grade Girls	Juliana Scott Culverdale	8.17	Maya Nishizaka Eastshore	8.30	Ruby Danner Turtle Rock	8.32	
	6th Grade Boys	Winner Okey Bonita Canyon	7.35	Lewis Chen Stonegate	7.45	Kenneth Park Woodbury	7.54	
	6th Grade Girls	Carmen Cruz Alderwood	7.53	Nanami Jackson Meadow Park	7.74	Payton Harris Stone Creek	2188	

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event 100 Meter		Name/School Alexander M Gourdir Stone Creek		lame/School Julian Malcheski Stone Creek	Record Na 15.62	ame/School Justin Zhang Turtle Rock	Record 15.79	Notes
	4th Grade Girls	Grace Joiner Bonita Canyon	16.08	Ava Dreben Bonita Canyon	16.35	Kaitlyn McGlynn Canyon View	16.63	
	5th Grade Boys	Bradley Kling Santiago Hills	14.20	Nathan Louie Stone Creek	14.81	Smith Spivey College Park	15.08	
	5th Grade Girls	Katie Liu College Park	15.07	Salma Alshami Stone Creek	15.20	Hannah Wilbur Oak Creek	15.34	
	6th Grade Boys	Jonathan Dinh College Park	13.42	Deacon Moss Deerfield	13.62	Champion Okey Bonita Canyon	13.69	
	6th Grade Girls	Morgan Moore Stone Creek	14.41	Ellery Romesburg Cadence Park	14.64	Sarah Kramer Meadow Park	14.98	
	7th Grade Boys	Samuel Groysman Sierra Vista	13.66	Evan Sundaram Jeffrey Trail	13.81	Cameron Kim Venado	14.07	
	7th Grade Girls	Brooke Schultz Sierra Vista	13.97	Elyse Berger Jeffrey Trail	14.3453	Cymarah Gordon Venado	14.3488	
	8th Grade Boys	Marco Manzi Beacon Park	12.28	Dean Berger Jeffrey Trail	12.32	Nathan Sasaki Venado	13.01	
	8th Grade Girls	Meghan Schaus Sierra Vista	14.29	Ashley Grubert Venado	14.5030	Leila Cinar South Lake	14.5070	

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event 400 Meter	Grade I 4th Grade Boys			ame/School Faris Abuislaih College Park		me/School Chase Valentine Vista Verde	Record 1:12.16	Notes
	4th Grade Girls	Dyllan Harris Stone Creek	1:14.72	Stella Marutyan Beacon Park	1:19.54	Lily Tsai Stone Creek	1:20.80	
	5th Grade Boys	Trent Kiem Alderwood	1:09.52	Joe Firestone Stone Creek	1:11.44	Tyler Higuchi Oak Creek	1:11.75	
	5th Grade Girls	Hope Brody Meadow Park	1:12.22	Maya Nishizaka Eastshore	1:12.82	Peyton Marinos Woodbury	1:13.21	
	6th Grade Boys	Deacon Moss Deerfield	1:04.23	Nolan Stottlemyer Stone Creek	1:09.56	Joshua Feldman Woodbury	1:09.62	
	6th Grade Girls	Ashley Kwan Meadow Park	1:10.04	Isabella Vaklev College Park	1:13.31	Sadie Warren Brywood	1:13.78	
	7th Grade Boys	Tobias Averill South Lake	1:02.71	George O'Melveny Vista Verde	1:03.84	Zac Gibson Vista Verde	1:03.84	
	7th Grade Girls	Riley Hertstein Rancho	1:05.71	Vivian Ju Rancho	1:07.99	Sarah Wilbur Lakeside	1:09.67	
	8th Grade Boys	Marco Manzi Beacon Park	57.98	Dean Berger Jeffrey Trail	58.81	Nathan Sasaki Venado	59.18	
	8th Grade Girls	Lauren Ulwelling South Lake	1:06.38	Maelyn McNealy Jeffrey Trail	1:06.67	Madison Stottlemye Lakeside	er 1:08.77	

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event 800 Meter		Inban Kathiravan		ame/School Iniyan Kathiravan		ime/School Aiden Zavala	Record 2.35.35	Notes
		Eastshore		Eastshore		Oak Creek		
	5th Grade Girls	Summer Wilson	2:32:75	Hannah Wilbur	2:42:01	Ankita Yadav	2:45:36	New record for event and grade. Previous record was 2:32.99 set in 2015.
		Santiago Hills		Oak Creek		Deerfield		
	6th Grade Boys	Taewon Kim Cypress Village	2:36:55	Rafferty Ladd Stone Creek	2:37:61	Noah Villanueva Santiago Hills	2:42:28	
	6th Grade Girls	Julianna Yoon Alderwood	2:39:10	Emese Szekely Portola Springs	2:46:64	Ellery Romesburg Cadence Park	2:47:88	
	7th Grade Boys	Zac Gibson Vista Verde	2:25:92	Arthur Zhao Rancho	2:28.44	Ryan Miao Lakeside	2:30.18	
	7th Grade Girls	Elizabeth Odom	2:26.84	Madison Ledgard	2:34.80			New record for event and grade. Previous record was 2:27.17 set in 2015.
		Sierra Vista		Jeffrey Trail				
	8th Grade Boys	Ansh Parashar Rancho	2:18.28	Aditya Sheth Sierra Vista	2:23.72	Ryan Chu Jeffrey Trail	2:25.50	
	8th Grade Girls	Jadyn Zdanavage Jeffrey Trail	2:24.19	Madison Stottlemye Lakeside	er 2:43.40	Ayaka Hiraki Jeffrey Trail	2:46.71	

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade	Name/School	Record N	ame/School	Record Na	ame/School	Record	Notes
1500 Meter	7th Grade Boys	Zac Gibson Vista Verde	4:58.27	Tobias Averill South Lake	5:14.80	Brenden Cook Venado	5:32.92	
	7th Grade Girls	Elizabeth Odom Sierra Vista	5:05.07	Madison Ledgard Jeffrey Trail	5:30.59	Kaitlyn Carmichae Rancho	l 5:37.84	
	8th Grade Boys	Tanner Castanha Lakeside	4:52.71	Ansh Parashar Rancho	5:03.70	Ryan Chu Jeffrey Trail	5:05.7	
	8th Grade Girls	Jadyn Zdanavage	4:57.92	Ellice Chen	5:39.92	Ayaka Hiraki	5:43.32	New record for event and grade. Previous record was 5:07.99 set in 1995.
		Jeffrey Trail		Rancho		Jeffrey Trail		

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade	Name/School	Record N	lame/School	Record Na	ame/School	Record	Notes
Relay	4th Grade Boys	3	1:02.12		1:04.65		1:06.20	
		Stoneccreek		Deerfield		Westpark		
	4th Grade Girls		1:06.65		1:07.63		1:09.06	
		Stonecreek		Bonita Canyon		Vista Verde		
	5th Grade Boys	;	59.89		1:00.28		1:02.17	
		Oak Creek		Stone Creek		Bonita Canyon		
	5th Grade Girls		1:00.59		1:03.32		1:04.38	
		College Park		Deerfield		Woodbury		
	6th Grade Boys	3	56.79		56.91		1:00.05	
	•	Bonita Canyon		College Park		Brywood		
	6th Grade Girls		58.83		1:01.16		1:01.57	
		Stone Creek		Meadow Park		Canyon View		
	7th Grade Boys	3	55.85		57.42		62.54	
	ŕ	Lakeside		Vista Verde		South Lake		
	7th Grade Girls		57.04		59.03		59.45	
		Rancho		Venado		Lakeside		
	8th Grade Boys	;	51.62		52.39		54.63	
	,	Jeffrey Trail		Beacon Park		Venado		
	8th Grade Girls	•	56.59		58.03		58.12	
		South Lake	22.20	Jeffrey Trail	22.30	Venado		

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade N	Name/School	Record N	ame/School	Record Na	ame/School I	Record	Notes
Bag Shot	4th Grade Boys	River Edwards	150'10"	Bert Chubb	140'10"	Kyle Underwood	136'0"	
		College Park		Brywood		Stone Creek		
	4th Grade Girls	Dyllan Harris	81'2'	Clara Chang	76'7"	Sophia Carter	70'2"	
		Stone Creek		Eastshore		Canyon View		
	5th Grade Boys	Joshua Unger	158'2"	Vincent De Marco	150'9"	Smith Spivey	143'0"	
		Plaza Vista		Stone Creek		College Park		
	5th Grade Girls	Clarissa Stayrook	128'7"	Catherine Medvitz	117'7"	Harper Vandermole	n 115'6"	
		Stone Creek		Woodbury		College Park		
	6th Grade Boys	Nolan Stottlemyer	184'8"	Kenneth Park	173'10"	Brandon Bates	173'6"	
		Stone Creek		Woodbury		Santiago Hills		
	6th Grade Girls	Maggie McEwen	132'11"	Ashley Kwan	125'5"	Mary Yost	120'4"	
		Meadow Park		Meadow Park		Stone Creek		

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade N	lame/School	Record	Name/School	Record N	ame/School	Record	
Basketball	4th Grade Boys	Gabriel Ibasitas	20	Thiago Ida	20	Owen Ta	15	
		Brywood		Westpark		Stone Creek		
	4th Grade Girls	Avery Hexun Turtle Rock	16	Ayla Agahi Alderwood	14	Sahana Chakravar Woodbury	thy 11	
	5th Grade Boys	Zachary Lee Cypress Village	17	Kerem Eren Stone Creek	17	Kameron Townsen Stone Creek	d 15	
	5th Grade Girls	Alessia Krasnow Canyon View	17	Ankita Yadav Deerfield	15	Shivani Joshi Deerfield	14	
	6th Grade Boys	Noah Villanueva Santiago Hills	14	Grant Goodrich Eastshore	11	Matthew Nordstron Portola Springs	n 10	
	6th Grade Girls	Nanami Jackson Meadow Park	12	Gabrielle Gayle Alderwood	10	Nina Saiki Cadence Park	9	
	7th Grade Boys	Nikhil Sachdeva Sierra Vista	14	Braxton Kazmer Lakeside	13	JC Schindler South Lake	12	
	7th Grade Girls	Sienna Porter Venado	12	Maeva Malcheski Lakeside	6	Kaylie Sasaki Venado	5	
	8th Grade Boys	Aidan Christie South Lake	17	Aditya Sheth Sierra Vista	11	Nile Bogosian Beacon Park	10	
	8th Grade Girls	Kailey Schmidt Venado	11	Lauren Nguyen Lakeside	10	Jadyn Zdanavage Jeffrey Trail	7	

Notes

Tied record for event and grade. Previous record was 20 set in 2010.

		Gold		Silver		Bronze		
Event	Grade I	Name/School	Record N	lame/School	Record Na	ame/School	Record	Notes
Long Jump	4th Grade Boys	Jackson Stout Vista Verde	2.0m	Jor-El Torry Stone Creek	1.9m	Miles Leung Canyon View	1.82	
	4th Grade Girls	Arianne Bruckner Turtle Rock	1.95m	Kylie Wynn Portola Springs	1.85m	Edie Youmans Meadow Park	1.70m	
	5th Grade Boys	John Moubasher Meadow Park	1.97m	Matthew Waggoner Meadow Park	1.95m	Leo Bjornsson Stonegate	1.94m	
	5th Grade Girls	Juliana Scott Culverdale	2.10m	Salma Alshami Stone Creek	2.00m	Ivy Leimback Deerfield	1.89m	
	6th Grade Boys	Champion Okey Bonita Canyon	2.28m	Tak Nishida Vista Verde	2.27m	James Godinez Meadow Park	2.22m	
	6th Grade Girls	Morgan Moore Stone Creek	2.06m	Jessica Li Canyon View	2.05m	Vishaalakshi Nachiappan Westpark	2.05	
	7th Grade Boys		4.95m	George O'Melveny Vista Verde	4.57m	Gareth Forde Lakeside	4.42m	
	7th Grade Girls	Cymarah Gordon Venado	4.49m	Brooke Schultz Sierra Vista	4.42m	Elyse Berger Jeffrey Trail	4.13m	
	8th Grade Boys	Dean Berger Jeffrey Trail	5.3m	Colin Huang Beacon Park	5.22m	Marco Manzi Beacon Park	5.00m	
	8th Grade Girls	Maelyn McNealy Jeffrey Trail	4.23m	Emma Steele Plaza Vista	4.17m	Ellie Chan South Lake	4.11	

		Gold		Silver		Bronze			
Event Soccer Kick	Grade 4th Grade Boys		100'0"	ame/School Shigeki Mori Springbrook	Record Na 83'4"	ame/School Gianfranco San Ro Springbrook	Record oman	81'8"	Notes
	4th Grade Girls	Poorna Ayyaswamy Deerfield	65'7"	Kaitlyn McGlynn Canyon View	63'6"	Ashlyn White Woodbury	60'9"		
	5th Grade Boys	Hudson Kazmer Eastshore	97'8"	Oliver Ba Oak Creek	94'8"	Jack Schultz Northwood	94'4"		
	5th Grade Girls	Alyssa To College Park	102'10"	Peyton Marines Woodbury	78'3"	Kayla Martinez Stone Creek	78'0"		
	6th Grade Boys	Connor Stephens Springbrook	117'2"	Kyle Salamoff Brywood	111'6"2	Kian Zarazvand Bonita Canyon	110"7"		
	6th Grade Girls	Arden Sundaram Woodbury	96'10"	Abby Biber Oak Creek	86'11"	Isabella Melcher Meadow Park	85'8"		
	7th Grade Boys	Jerome Ligate South Lake	118'5"	Jameson LoBianco South Lake	115'10"	Tomas Ibanez Jeffrey Trail	109'10"		
	7th Grade Girls	Kalia Kau Venado	112'9"	Sabine Ramos Lakeside	111'7"	Nikki Sanders Sierra Vista	101'7"		
	8th Grade Boys	Daniel Goodrich Lakeside	151'5"	Michael Taylor Venado	138'10"	Lucas Tanikawa Venado	110'10"		
	8th Grade Girls	Sydnee Salamoff Sierra Vista	123'10"	Sabrina Go Lakeside	121'9"	Ashley Grubert Venado	116'3"		